
PROJECT NAME: Mardi Gras Fire Alarm System Replacement - BID DUE: 4/30/2025

PRE-BID MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET

MEETING DATE: 4/16/2025 MEETING TIME: 11:00 AM

PRINT ALL INFORMATION

GC

SUB

253-740-0725

773-742-5456

DanielH@Staudtelectric.com

electric@octopusenergy.tech

GC or SUB

SUB

GC  

SUB

SUB

PHONE NUMBER

425-876-7488

425-387-2446

425-560-5845

206-391-8980

EMAIL ADDRESS

Travis@steeleec.com

Carrsond@procommwa.com

maskins@ozzelectric.com

vcounsellor@ozzelectric.com

ATTENDEE'S NAME

Mike Humphrey

Carrson Davis

Mitch Askins

Vernon Counsellor II

Daniel Hall

Dmitrii Podberezkin

COMPANY NAME

Steele Electric

ProComm

Ozz Electric

Ozz Electric

Staudt Electric

Octopus Energy
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